Phone: 270.862.9812

BABY STARS

(PARENT/TOT)

15 MONTHS

TINY STARS
(3Y0)

SHOOTING STARS

(4YO)

SUPER STARS

(5Y0)

BEGINNER
(6 AND UP)

ADVANCED
BEGINNER*

Prep Team*
BOYS

REC 3*

MONDAY

5:55-6:40

4:05-5:00
5:05-6:00
3:55-4:50
4:55-5:50
5:20-6:15
6:05-7:00
4:15-5:10
4:20-5:15
5:15-6:10
6:15-7:10
6:20-7:15
7:15-8:10
4:00-5:25
7:20-8:45

6:45-8:10

TUESDAY

5:05-5:50
5:50-6:35
4:10-5:05
6:00-6:55

6:45-7:40

4:10-5:05
5:10-6:05
6:10-7:05
7:05-8:00

4:30-5:55

Yo

BECCA'S PLACE

GYMNASTICS
AND SO MUCH MORE

2022 Class Schedule

WEDNESDAY

5:30-6:15

4:45-5:30

6:00-6:45

4:10-5:05

6:45-7:40

4:05-5:00
5:05-6:00
6:15-7:10
7:15-8:10

4:50-6:15
6:20-7:45

4:00-5:25

4:00-4:55

THURSDAY

6:10-7:05

4:30-5:25
5:10-6:05

4:05-5:00
5:05-6:00
6:05-7:00

4:45-6:10
6:10-7:35

7:10-8:35

FRIDAY

4:00-4:45
5:00 - 5:45
6:45-7:30

4:00 - 4:55

4:00 - 4:55

5:35-630

5:50 — 6:45

4:05-5:30

6:15-7:40

Email: info@beccasplacegym.com

9:15-10:00

8:30-9:15

$5.00 discount 2nd child or 2nd class ® 10% discount for active-duty military e * With instructor recommendation

SATURDAY

Tuition

S60/month

S60/month

S65/month

S65/month

S65/month

$85.00/month

$135.00/month
$65/month

$85.00/month




